LB 445 Occupation Tax Report for FY 2023-2024

Village of Petersburg

All Occupation Tax & Franchise Fees collected by the Village of

Petersburg are deposited into the General Fund.

Occupation Tax Type

FY 2023-2024 Total

Termination Date

Liquor License
Occupation Tax

Loup Power- Franchise
Fee

Great Plains Cable TV
Franchise Fee

Black Hills Gas Dist.
Franchise Fee

$ 360.00
$40,446.13
$1,211.71

$920.32

None

12/31/2040

05/01/2027

10/02/2025



