## LB 445 Occupation Tax Report for FY 2023-2024 Village of Petersburg

All Occupation Tax & Franchise Fees collected by the Village of Petersburg are deposited into the General Fund.

Occupation Tax Type	FY 2023-2024 Total	<b>Termination Date</b>
Liquor License	\$ 360.00	None
Occupation Tax		
Loup Power- Franchise	\$40,446.13	12/31/2040
Fee		
Great Plains Cable TV	\$1,211.71	05/01/2027
Franchise Fee		
Black Hills Gas Dist.	\$920.32	10/02/2025
Franchise Fee		